SENSORS FOR FOOD AND BIOPHARMA.
FOOD
Application/Specified usage
 · Temperature Measurement in vessels and pipes
Application examples
 · Monitoring of CIP-/SIP-process
 · Temperature monitoring in milk vessels
Hygienic design/Process connection

4FOOD Dimensional Drawings
Dimension table Tri-Clamp
Type Order code Clamp size D [mm] Suitable for pipe
diameter Pipe style
C25 TFP-.../C25 25.0
DN 6…8
ISO 6…10
1/4", 3/8", 1/2", 3/4"
DIN 11866 series A
DIN 11866 series B / ISO 1127
DIN 11866 series C
C34 TFP-.../C34 34.0 DN 10…20 DIN 11866 series A
C50 TFP-.../C50 50.5
DN 25…40
ISO 15…25
1" + 1½"
DIN 11866 series A
DIN 11866 series B / ISO 1127
DIN 11866 series C
C64 TFP-.../C64 64.0 DN 50
2"
DIN 11866 series A
DIN 11866 series C
C77 TFP-.../C77 77.5 2½" DIN 11866 series C
C91 TFP-.../C91 91.0 DN 65
3"
DIN 11866 series A
DIN 11866 series C
TFP-47 | TFP-47.2

Ø 57
Dimension table Tri-Clamp
Type Order code Clamp size D [mm] Suitable for pipe
diameter Pipe style
C25 TFP-.../C25 25.0
DN 6…8
ISO 6…10
1/4", 3/8", 1/2", 3/4"
DIN 11866 series A
DIN 11866 series B / ISO 1127
DIN 11866 series C
C34 TFP-.../C34 34.0 DN 10…20 DIN 11866 series A
C50 TFP-.../C50 50.5
DN 25…40
ISO 15…25
1" + 1½"
DIN 11866 series A
DIN 11866 series B / ISO 1127
DIN 11866 series C
C64 TFP-.../C64 64.0 DN 50
2"
DIN 11866 series A
DIN 11866 series C
C77 TFP-.../C77 77.5 2½" DIN 11866 series C
C91 TFP-.../C91 91.0 DN 65
3"
DIN 11866 series A
DIN 11866 series C
5 PHARMASensor Tips | Accessories